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*”Z?Dd“ Match Report

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile vs Hong Kong
Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists - Won by 4 wickets

Date: Sun 06 Jan 2019
Location: Hong Kong
Match Type: 50 Over Match
Scorer: Gohar Dar
Toss: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists won the toss and elected to Bowl
URL: http://www.crichg.com/matches/707603

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket
Club, DLSW DTC Mobile

124-10 Score
38.1 Overs
Babar Qureshi Ali

DZ Mohammad

Dhananjay Rao

Ehsan Ayaz

Ibraheem Ishag Mohammad *

M Zeb

Mohammad Hassan

Muhammad Aryan

Shahwaiz Khan

S Saeedt

Zabit Hamzah Abbase

Hong Kong Cricket Club,
HKCC Optimists
129-6

31.2

AA Shukla

BA McDonald

BN Sheopuri

David Jacquier

Elliott Andrews

Hassan Khan Mohammad
M Khan

Rahul Sharma

SJ Cook*

TN Sheopurit

Travis Smithson
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Scorecards

1st Innings | Batting: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile

Dhananjay
Rao

Ehsan Ayaz
M Zeb

Ibraheem
Ishaq
Mohammad *

Babar Qureshi
Ali

S Saeedt

Mohammad
Hassan

Shahwaiz
Khan

Muhammad
Aryan

Dz
Mohammad

Zabit Hamzah
Abbase

Extras

Total

38.10v)

.1.20100.2.0.00 1..1.1.12...11..
124..12621....11.122...12.4./

s

coll 2P A, L 220 LA AL

1.1./

W13,nb 1, b2, Ib3)

(10 wickets; 38.1 overs)

b AA Shukla

st TN Sheopurit b M Khan

st TN Sheopurit b BA McDonald

Ibw b M Khan

b Hassan Khan Mohammad

¢ BA McDonald b BA McDonald

¢ Elliott Andrews b BA McDonald

¢ BA McDonald b BA McDonald

¢ BA McDonald b BA McDonald

Ibw b Elliott Andrews

not out

20

51

19

19

124

29

53

68

25

10

21

3.45

37.74

75.0

14.29

0.0

20.0

40.0

90.48

0.0

50.0

66.67

3.25 RPO

Fall of Wicket: 11-1 (Dhananjay Rao 6.5 ov ), 40-2 (Ehsan Ayaz 17.3 ov ), 46-3 (Ibraheem Ishag Mohammad 19.5 ov ), 48-4 (Babar Qureshi Ali 20.4 ov ), 91-5 (M Zeb
29.4 ov ), 94-6 (S Saeed 31.1 ov ), 104-7 (Mohammad Hassan 33.5 ov ), 113-8 (Muhammad Aryan 35.6 ov ), 122-9 (Shahwaiz Khan 37.3 ov ), 124-10 (DZ Mohammad

Bowling: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

AA Shukla

BN Sheopuri

M Khan

BA McDonald

Elliott Andrews

Hassan Khan Mohammad

6.0 2
6.0 0
7.0 0
7.0 0
6.1 0
6.0 0

12

20

33

22

24

1.33

2.00

2.86

4.71

3.57

4.00

8.00

20.00

16.50

22.00

4.80

(w4, nb 1)

(w 1)

(w4)

(w4)

Notes: Drinks at 16.0. Drinks at 29.5.

ERIE
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2nd Innings | Batting: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

David Jacquier ....... 1..4....4...4..... 1...62.4...41611. cDhananjay Rao b Mohammad Hassan 60 73 7 2 82.19
2..1.44..1.1..1..... 2..2.1..2.1

BA McDonald T 2.1 Ibw b Mohammad Hassan 3 17 0 0 17.65

Travis PR R " Ibw b Mohammad Hassan 2 11 0 0 18.18

Smithson

TNSheopuriT 1.4 2.4...1...4.1.12..1.111..211.4 clbraheem Ishaqg Mohammad * b M Zeb 32 42 4 0 76.19
/i

Rahul Sharma - 2., b Mohammad Hassan 2 10 0 0 20.0

Elliott Andrews ----- 1...... 411.46 not out 17 18 2 1 94.44

SJ Cook* S ¢ M Zeb b Mohammad Hassan 0 2 0 0 0.0

Hassan Khan - 114..2.. not out 8 16 1 0 50.0

Mohammad

Extras (w3,nb1,1b1) 5

Total (6 wickets; 31.2 overs) 129 4.12 RPO

Did Not Bat:["AA Shukla", "BN Sheopuri”, "M Khan"]

Fall of Wicket: 19-1 (BA McDonald 6.1 ov ), 22-2 (Travis Smithson 8.5 ov ), 94-3 (TN Sheopuri 20.4 ov ), 99-4 (Rahul Sharma 23.5 ov ), 104-5 (David Jacquier 25.4 ov ),

104-6 (SJ Cook 25.6 ov)

Bowling: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile (0]

Mohammad Hassan 10.0 3 19 5 1.90 3.80 (w1, nb 1)
Dhananjay Rao 6.0 0 30 0 5.00 - (W 2)
Ibraheem Ishag Mohammad * 5.2 0 40 0 750 -

Muhammad Aryan 2.0 0 16 0 8.00 -

Shahwaiz Khan 2.0 0 10 0 500 -

M Zeb 6.0 1 13 1 2.17 13.00

Notes: Lunch at 5.0. Drinks at 20.5.
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Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, Team Report Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC

DLSW DTC Mobile 124-10 Optimists 129-6
Mehran Zeb-51(68), Ehsan Ayaz-20(53), Three highest scores David Jacquier-60(73), Tej Sheopuri-32(42), Elliot
Shahwaiz Khan-19(21) Andrews-17(18)
Mehran Zeb, Sher Yar Saeed-43(55), Ehsan Three highest David Jacquier, Tej Sheopuri-72(71), Elliot
Ayaz, Mehran Zeb-29(71), Dhananjay Chetan partnerships Andrews, Hassan Khan Mohammad-25(32), David
Rao, Ehsan Ayaz-11(71) Jacquier, Brenton McDonald-19(32)
2 | 5.26% of total overs Maidens faced 4| 12.9% of total overs
11 | 4.78% of total balls Wides faced 2 | 1.06% of total balls
1] 0.43% of total balls No Balls faced 1| 0.53% of total balls
162 | 70.43% of total balls Dot Balls faced 133 | 70.37% of total balls
46 | 37.1% of total runs 1s scored 28| 21.71% of total runs
15 | 24.19% of total runs 2s scored 11 | 17.05% of total runs
1] 2.42% of total runs 3s scored 0| 0.0% of total runs
5| 16.13% of total runs 4s scored 14 | 43.41% of total runs
0] 0.0% of total runs 5s scored 0] 0.0% of total runs
1| 4.84% of total runs 6s scored 3| 13.95% of total runs
21 (39) | 16.94% of total runs Runs scored off 1st 23 (32) | 17.83% of total runs
ball of over
25 (38) | 20.16% of total runs Runs scored off 2nd 29 (32) | 22.48% of total runs
ball of over
22 (38) | 17.74% of total runs Runs scored off 3rd 17 (31) | 13.18% of total runs
ball of over
18 (38) | 14.52% of total runs Runs scored off 4th 23 (31) | 17.83% of total runs
ball of over
10 (38) | 8.06% of total runs Runs scored off 5th 10 (31) | 7.75% of total runs
ball of over
8 (38) | 6.45% of total runs Runs scored off 6th 22 (31) | 17.05% of total runs
ball of over
1(8) | 0.81% of total runs Runs scored off 7th 0 (3) | 0.0% of total runs
ball of over
0 (3) | 0.0% of total runs Runs scored off 8th
ball of over
0 (1) | 0.0% of total runs Runs scored off 9th
ball of over
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1st Innings - Diasqua..., DLSW DTC Mobile

Batting Stats

Runs
Balls
Dot Balls
1s

2s

3s

4s

5s

6s

124

Overs
Maiden

Wickets
Wides

No Balls
Economy

Bowling Stats

38.1
2

10

11

1
3.249

2nd Innings - Hong Kong..., HKCC Optimists

Batting Stats

Runs
Balls
Dot Balls
1s

2s

3s

4s

5s

6s

129
181
133
28
11
0
14
0

3

Bowling Stats

Overs
Maiden
Wickets
Wides
No Balls
Economy

31.2
4

6

2

1
4.117

eniel)
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Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile
Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists
Manhattan

0 24 6 8101214161820 2224 2628 3032 3436 3

Run Worm

1254

100

75

50

25+

0 25 5 7.5 10 12.5 15 17.5 20 2258 25 275 30 325 a5 ars
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Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile
Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

RPO

0
u

Match Partnerships

25 5 75 10 12.5 15 17.5 20 225 25 275 30 325 i5 ars

Diasqua Little Sai Wan..., DLSW DTC Mobile Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Extras 3(3), Dhananjay Chetan Rao 1(29), Ehsan Ayaz 7(12)|David Jacquier 13(20), Brenton McDonald 3(17), Extras 3(2)

11(42) [ I W 19(39)

Extras 7(7), Ehsan Ayaz 13(40), Mehran Zeb 9(24)|David Jacquier 0(5), Travis Smithson 2(11), Extras 1(1)

2971) [ I Hl3(17)

Mehran Zeb 5(7), Ibraheem Ishag Mohammad 1(7) | David Jacquier 39(29), Tej Sheopuri 32(42), Extras 1(1)

6(14) [N ) I | 72(71)

Extras 1(1), Mehran Zeb 1(3), Babar Qureshi Ali 0(2)| David Jacquier 3(9), Rahul Sharma 2(10)

26)  II0s09)
Extras 2(2), Mehran Zeb 36(34), Sher Yar Saeed 5(20) | David Jacquier 5(9), Elliot Andrews 0(2)
43s5) [N I B 5(11)
Extras 1(1), Sher Yar Saeed 0(5), Mohammad Hassan 2(4)|Elliot Andrews 0(0), Simon Cook 0(2)
39 Il o@
Extras 1(1), Mohammad Hassan 2(6), Shahwaiz Khan 7(10) | Elliot Andrews 17(16), Hassan Khan Mohammad 8(16)

to(27) || I N . 25 (32)

Extras 3(1), Shahwaiz Khan 6(5), Muhammad Aryan 0(8)

os) HIIN

Extras 1(1), Shahwaiz Khan 6(6), Danish Zaffar Mohammad 2(3)

°9) N

Danish zaffar Mohammad 0(1), Zabit Hamzah Abbase 2(3)
24 |

SR page 7 of 35



Fujitsu Heat Pumps MVP Leaderboard

Rank
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Mohammad Hassan First Place

19.2 MVP Points

Player

FPOrA0000000F0:

Mohammad Hassan

BA McDonald

M Zeb

David Jacquier

TN Sheopurit

Elliott Andrews

M Khan

AA Shukla

Hassan Khan Mohammad

Shahwaiz Khan

Ehsan Ayaz

BN Sheopuri

Zabit Hamzah Abbase

DZ Mohammad

Dhananjay Rao

MVP Points

19.2

13.59

10.96

8.61

6.55

5.86

4.3

3.98

3.96

2.45

1.59

0.45

0.22

0.19

0.15

Team

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW DTC Mobile

Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW DTC Mobile

Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW DTC Mobile

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW DTC Mobile

Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW DTC Mobile

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW DTC Mobile

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW DTC Mobile

R
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Rank r MVP Points Team

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

000000

Ibraheem Ishag Mohammad *

S Saeedt

Babar Qureshi Ali

SJ Cook*

Rahul Sharma

Travis Smithson

Muhammad Aryan

0.1

-0.01

-0.07

-0.08

-0.09

-0.13

-0.73

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW DTC Mobile

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW DTC Mobile

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,

DLSW DTC Mobile

Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club,
DLSW DTC Mobile

SR
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1st Innings: 124-10 (38.1 Overs)

Bowling: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Power Play

Over

© 00 N O U b~ W N B

e
w N P O

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
58]
34

Runs

A W NN W EFE PP P ®RFL R MO

W o P NN OWw

.wd.1W..

.lwd..Ib+11
1124..
2...11

2621..

1.1.1.
22...1
2.4W1.
..1.. by+1
Ww..1..
22.11.
wdl.1l.W.

Wicket

P P R PR PP O OO OO O

~N o o o o &~ B~ B»

RPO
0.0
1.85
1.67
15
1.8
1.67
1.57
15
1.58
1.7
1.68
1.83
1.95

2.43

2238

231

2.35

2.33

2.37

2.3

2.27

2.23

2.29

2.54

2.6

2.92

2.85
2.86
208!
3.07
3.03
2.97
3.06
3.04

34

55

37

40

42

45

46

48

49

53

61

65

76

7
80
85
92
94
95
101
104

Bowler

Ayush Shukla
Brij Sheopuri
Ayush Shukla
Brij Sheopuri
Ayush Shukla
Brij Sheopuri
Ayush Shukla
Brij Sheopuri
Ayush Shukla
Brij Sheopuri
Ayush Shukla
Brij Sheopuri

Hassan Khan
Mohammad

Mohammad Hussain
Khan

Hassan Khan
Mohammad

Mohammad Hussain
Khan

Hassan Khan
Mohammad

Mohammad Hussain
Khan

Hassan Khan
Mohammad

Mohammad Hussain
Khan

Hassan Khan
Mohammad

Mohammad Hussain
Khan

Hassan Khan
Mohammad

Mohammad Hussain
Khan

Hassan Khan
Mohammad

Mohammad Hussain
Khan

Elliot Andrews
Brenton McDonald
Elliot Andrews
Brenton McDonald
Elliot Andrews
Brenton McDonald
Elliot Andrews
Brenton McDonald
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Power Play

Over
85!
36
37
38
39

Runs
5

o o g »

Balls

.221..
1..wd+2..W
by+111.11
AW2 ..

W

Wicket
7

8

8

9

10

RPO
3.11
3.12
319
3.26
S5

Total
109
113
118
124
124

Bowler

Elliot Andrews
Brenton McDonald
Elliot Andrews
Brenton McDonald
Elliot Andrews

eniel)
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2nd Innings: 129-6 (31.2 Overs)

Bowling: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile

Power Play

Over

a ~ W N

16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

Runs
0

N AN W

A N O P N

0O O Fr N W NDNPEFP P O

10

Balls

62.4..
.2.4..
.41.16
o401

112
11.2..

.1111b+11
..2144

1..1.4
1w

Wicket

N DD NN NN PR PO o O O O

N

O OO O 0O 0o B~ B W WWDN

RPO
0.0
1.38
1.58
2.25
2.2

3.17
2.93
2.75
2.44
2.4

2.55
3.33
3.54
4.14
4.2

4.19
4.18

4.22
4.58

4.65
4.48
4.32
4.22
4.13
4.08
4.0

3.89
3.75
3.62
3.77

3.84
4.12

11

19
21
22
22
24
28
40
46
58
63

67
71

76
87

93
94
95
97
99
102
104
105
105
105
113

119
129

Bowler

Mohammad Hassan
Dhananjay Chetan Rao
Mohammad Hassan
Dhananjay Chetan Rao

Ibraheem Ishaq
Mohammad

Dhananjay Chetan Rao
Mohammad Hassan
Dhananjay Chetan Rao
Mohammad Hassan
Dhananjay Chetan Rao
Mohammad Hassan
Dhananjay Chetan Rao
Mohammad Hassan
Muhammad Aryan

Ibraheem Ishaq
Mohammad

Muhammad Aryan

Ibraheem Ishaq
Mohammad

Shahwaiz Khan

Ibraheem Ishaq
Mohammad

Shahwaiz Khan
Mehran Zeb
Mohammad Hassan
Mehran Zeb
Mohammad Hassan
Mehran Zeb
Mohammad Hassan
Mehran Zeb
Mohammad Hassan
Mehran Zeb

Ibraheem Ishaq
Mohammad

Mehran Zeb

Ibraheem Ishaq
Mohammad
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Babar Qureshi Ali BWP® -0.07 Pts
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile

Played: 2019-01-06
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium
Age: 34

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats
Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP
0 2 2 0O 0 O O O 0 o -0.07 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

page 13 of 35
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DZ Mohammad

Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium

Age: 20

1st Innings: Batting

2P 0.19 Pts

Batting Stats

2 4 2

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP
2 0 0 0O 0O 0 50 0.19 0 1 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Bowling Stats

(@] M R

W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

eRied)
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Dhananjay Rao \ BIVP 0.15 Pis
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile )

Played: 2019-01-06
R/H Batsmen, L/A Bowler Medium Fast
Age: 16

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls
Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
1 29 28 1 0 O O o o 3 078 0 0O O 1 o0 O
Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ Dl‘s .3‘s -5'3 .W's
0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
6 0 30 0 1 0 5.0 - -0.32 7 7 6 6 0 4

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Fielding Stats 0 0 0 O 0 0 0

b7 b8

b9 bl0 bill

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 0 0 1 iL25
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Ehsan Ayaz BIVP 1.59 Pts

Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile
Played: 2019-01-06

L/H Batsmen, L/A Bowler Fast

Age: 23

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

20 53 40 9 0O 1 2 0 0 38 1.59 3 5 4 4 2 2 -Dots|:|2's -4,5 .6‘s
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:ll.s .3‘s -5'3 .W‘s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws
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Ibraheem Ishag Mohammad *

Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Leg Spin

Age: 23

1st Innings: Batting

BOWIP 0.1 Pts

Batting Stats
SR MVP
007 0 0 O

5s 6s
0 14

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s

1 7 6 1 0 0 0 O

2nd Innings: Bowling

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Bowling Stats

W  Wides NB

Economy

O M R
5 0 40 0 0 0 7.5 -

b10

b9

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist)

1 0 0 0 0

-1.08 9 8 3

b1l
0 0 0 0 0

bl2 bl3+

0 0
Catches MVP
1 1.25

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

eRied)
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M Zeb \ BIVP 10.96 Pts
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile )

Played: 2019-01-06
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Off Spin
Age: 17

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls
Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
51 68 37 19 9 0 2 0 1 75 7.49 13 9 13 7 3 5

- Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ D 1's . 3's - ' . W's
1 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
6 1 13 1 0 0 2.17 13.0 195 4 1 2 8 1 2

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Fielding Stats 0 0 0 O 0 0 0

b7 b8

b9 bl0 bill

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 0 0 1 1.52
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1st Innings:

Mohammad Hassan

Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen, L/A Bowler Orthodox

Age: 16

Batting

BOWP 19.2 Pts

Runs Balls

4 10

2nd Inning

Batting Stats

SR MVP
40 032 0 1 1 0

Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s b5s 6s

6 4 0 0 O O O

s: Bowling

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

10 3

Bowling Stats

(@] M R
19 5 1 1

Av

3.8 1888 3
b7 b8 b9
0 0 0 0 0

NB

Economy

1.9

W  Wides

7 4

b1l

b10

b12
0

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

b13+

0

eRied)
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Muhammad Aryan

Played: 2019-01-06
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast
Age: 20

1st Innings: Batting

Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile

Batting Stats
55 6s
0 0

1s 2s 3s d4s

0O 0 0 ©O

Dots
8

Balls

8

Runs

0 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

SR MVP

b7
0

Runs off Balls
b6
0
b13+

b4 b5
0 0
b12

b2 b3
0 0
b10 b1l

bl
0
b9

-0.26
b8

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Bowling Stats
NB
0

Economy

8.0

W  Wides
0 0

M
0

R
16

O
2

2
b1l
0

0

5
b10
0

bl2 bl3+

0

b9

0

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

eRied)
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1st Innings

Shahwaiz Khan BWIP 2.45 Pts

Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast

Age: 19

: Batting

Runs Balls

19 21

2nd Inning

Batting Stats

Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s b5s 6s SR MVP
9 7 4 0 1 0 0 90 2.56 8 8 3 4 0 1

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

s: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy
2 0 10 0 0 0 5.0 - -0.11 1 1 1 2 0 5

- Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's
b9 bl0 bl2 bl3+ D 1's - 3's . 5's - W's

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b1l

eRied)
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S Saeedt BWIP -0.01 Pts
Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile

Played: 2019-01-06
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium
Age: 20

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

5 25 21

Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3

3 1. 0 0 0O O 20 001 2 1 1
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll

0

2nd Innings: Bowling

b4 b5

0

1
b12

b6
0
b13+

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Bowling Stats

(@] M R

W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

eRied)
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Zabit Hamzah Abbase BWIP 0.22 Pts

Team: Diasqua Little Sai Wan Cricket Club, DLSW DTC Mobile
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast

Age: 19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

2 3 2 0 1 0 O O 0 67 022 0 0 0 2 0 0

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws
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AA Shukla BWIP 3.98 Pts

Team: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium Fast

Age: 16

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av bl b2 b3 b4 bs
6 2 8 1 4 1 1.33 80 398 2 1

S -DotsDZ's -4's .6‘s
e W W Wwe
0 1 0 O 0 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 bd bs

0 0O 0 O O O O

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's

0.0
o B

eRied)
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BA McDonald

Team: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Leg Spin

Age: 30

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

8.99 0
bl2 b13+

Fielding Stats
MVP

4.81

Run Outs (assist) Catches

Run Outs (throw)
0 0 S

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct)

3 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls
b3 b4 b5

MVP b2

-0.22 0

b10 b13+

Dots
15 1 1 o0 0 O o0 18

Balls

Runs

S 17

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

eRied)
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BN Sheopuri BV 0.45 Pts

Team: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Off Spin

Age: 13

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

6 0 12 0 1 0 2.0 = 045 2 1 - Dots l:l s - &s . 6's

1 6 1 1
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:l 1's . 3's - ' . W's
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 bd bs

0.0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

Runs Balls Dots
0 0O O O O O o

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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David Jacquier

Team: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists
Played: 2019-01-06
R/H Batsmen, Wicket-keeper, R/A Bowler Medium

Age: 43

1st Innings: Bowling

BgWP 8.61 Pts

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats

Balls Dots 1s

73

Runs

60 48

16
b13+

12
b1l bl2

8 12

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

b9 bl0

eRied)
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Elliott Andrews

Team: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists
Played: 2019-01-06

L/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium Fast

Age: 33

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

Economy Av

O M R W Wides NB
6 0 22 1 0 0 3.57 220 245 4 7 4 2 3 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fielding Stats
MVP

1.36

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats

Dots 1s

Runs Balls

17 18 12 3 0 0 2 0 1 94

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

eRied)
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Hassan Khan Mohammad

Team: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium Fast

Age: 18

1st Innings: Bowling

2P 3.96 Pts

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

Av bl b2 b3 b4 bs

200 333 6 3

2 2 3 3
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
1 0 0 0 0 0 0

NB Economy

2.86

W  Wides
4 0

M R
20 1

(@)
7 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats
Dots 1s

12 2 1 0 1 o0

Balls

Runs

8 16 063 4 0 1 2 1 0

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

eRied)
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M Khan

Team: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Off Spin

Age: 17

1st Innings: Bowling

BOWEP 4.3 Pts

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
b3 b4 b5

Av bl b2

165 43 4 2

11 6 9 1
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NB
0

Economy

4.71

W  Wides
2 0

M
0

R
33

O
7

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 bd bs

0 0.0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

Dots 1s

0

Runs Balls

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

eRied)
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Rahul Sharma

Team: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Off Spin

Age: 17

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s
2 10 9 0O 1 0O 0 O 0 20 -0.09

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

eRied)
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SJ Cook* VP -0.08 Pts
Team: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists

Played: 2019-01-06
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium Fast
Age: 41

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s
o 2 2 0 O O O o o o 0©o8 O 0o o o o o

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

eRied)
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TN Sheopurit BOWIP 6.55 Pts

Team: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen, Wicket-keeper, R/A Bowler Off Spin
Age: 16

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Fielding Stats

- Dots |:| 2's
[Jrs W3s

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

2 2 0 0 0 0 2,73

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s

32 42 25 100 3 0 4 0 O 76 3.8 1 © S 12 1 6

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

eRied)
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Travis Smithson

Team: Hong Kong Cricket Club, HKCC Optimists
Played: 2019-01-06

R/H Batsmen

Age: 45

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s

2 11 © 2 0 0O O 0O 0o 18 -0.13 0 0 1 0 1 0

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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